Natural Papaya (Big Size); Filled with

Natural Greek Yogurt; with 13€
Strawberries, Banana, Red Fruits,

Granola, Seasoned with Honey

Agai; Mango; Banana; Strawberry; n5€
Granola and Honey

Pitaya; Mango; Banana; ns€
Strawberry; Granola and Maple .

Natural Orange Juice or Greek
Yogurt with Granola; Strawberry
Jam and Fresh Strawberries

Toast with Butter and Honey, or French

Croissant with Cheese and Ham; or

Pancake with Maple Syrup or Honey 15€
Scrambled Egg

Espresso or Americano
Coffee or Tea

Upgrade Brunch ou menu.
Hot Chocolate: 25 € Cappuccino: 08¢
Caffe Latte: 18 € Plant-Based Mik: 0,8 €

Cream

Natural Orange Juice;
Croissant with Nutella and Strawberries; 13 £
American Coffee or Espresso or Tea

Natural Orange Juice;

Croissant with Philadelphia Cheese,
Strawberry Jam and Fresh Strawberries; 13€
American Coffee or Espresso or Tea.

Natural Orange Juice;
Mixed Croissant with Butter; 2€
American Coffee or Espresso or Tea

Natural Orange Juice;
Toast with Butter and Honey; 12 €
American Coffee or Espresso or Tea

Eggs; Bacon; Sausage; Chicken;

Salmon; Greek Yogurt; Fruit; ce 2,5 €
each

Tosta with Spinach Pesto, Philadelphia

Cheese and Pistachio;

Smoked Salmon, Fresh Cherry Tomato, 135 €
Grated Carrot, Chives;

Grated Pistachio and Mango;

Finished with Olive Oil and Drops of Lime.

Tosta with Avocado

Smoked Salmon; Cherry Tomato;

Grated Carrot, Chives; 125€
Finished with Olive Oil and

drops of Lime

Tosta with Ham, Cheese and

Cherry Tomato;

Finished with Oregano, Butter, n0€
Grated Cheese and Chives

Tosta with Philadelphia Cheese,
Fried Bacon, Chives and Honey 0€

Menuin Local
French Brunch

Vanilla or Caramel Syrup
5 € takeaway box; disposable
each
cutlery

Maple Syrup; Nutella; Honey;
olive Oil; Granola; bread

Salad with Lettuce, Avocado, Mango,
Chickpeas, Feta Cheese, Fried Bacon,

Chives, Oregano and Croutons; 15€
Finished with Extra Virgin Olive Oil and

Drops of Green Lime

Salad with Lettuce, Avocado, Mango,

Cherry Tomato, Feta Cheese, Chives,

Oregano and Croutons; 14 €
Finished with Extra Virgin Olive Oil

and Drops of Green Lime

Salad with Lettuce, Avocado, Mango,
Cherry Tomato, Chicken, Chives,

Oregano and Croutons; Finished with e
Extra Virgin Olive Oil and Drops of
Green Lime

Salad with Lettuce, Avocado, Mango,
Chickpeas;

Smoked Salmon; Fresh Chives; 14
Oregano and Croutons, Finished with Extra
Virgin Olive Oil and Drops of Green Lime

Salad with Lettuce, Avocado, Mango,
Strawberries, Feta Cheese, Cherry

Tomato, Grated Carrot, Chives,

Oregano and Toasted Bread; 4€
Finished with Extra Virgin Olive Oil

and Drops of Green Lime

Avocado; Smoked Salmon;

Cherry Tomato, Grated Carrot,

Chives; 135€
Finished with Olive Oil and drops

of Lime green

Créme Fraiche; Red Berries; n5e
Honey; Powdered Sugar ;
Grated Pistachio; Belgian Chocolate; ns5e
Dubai-style Chocolate Pieces :
Vanilla Ice Cream; Pistachio
Cream; Belgian Chocolate; n5€
Grated Pistachio

Scrambled Eggs; Fried Bacon;
finished with Cherry Tomato, 15€
Chives and Maple Syrup

Banana; Peanut Butter
and Powdered Sugar 85€

Strawberries; Nutella and

Powdered Sugar BBE
Classic (Nutella or Maple
Syrup or Honey) 65€

VAT included at
the current rate.

06 €
each

Créme Fraiche, Smoked
Salmon, Chives 13€
and Salad

Shredded Chicken with Philadelphia
Cheeseg, Fried Onion, Grated Cheese, 2€
Mayonnaise and Salad

Sausage Crépe with Grated

Cheese; Chives, finished with 10€
Mustard and Ketchup, served

with Potato Chips and Salad

Mixed Crépe with Cheese;

Ham; Oregano and Salad e
Vanilla Ice Cream; Belgian 9e
Chocolate and Pistachio

Banana; Peanut Butter; 85 €
Powdered Sugar

Nutella; Banana; Powdered Sugar 8€
Nutella and Whipped Cream 7€
Honey and Lime Zest; Drops of ==
Lime; Powdered Sugar

Sugar and Cinnamon 6€



Espresso [ Espresso Decaf
Espresso Macchiato
American Coffee

Flat White

Galdo (Coffee with Milk)
Iced Coffee

Iced Latte

Latte Macchiato
Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Choco Wow
Special Hot Chocolate with Whipped
Cream and Belgian Chocolate

Hot Tea — English Breakfast;
Earl Grey; Green Tea

Tea with Milk

Water 37 cl / 75 cl

Sparkling Water Perrier
or San Pellegrino
20cl/75 cl

Coca Cola/flce Tea

Ginger Beer - (Fever-tree Premium)

Beer Estrella Dam Inedit
33cl/75cl

Corona

Super Bock Selection

* Munich Dunkel
+ Japanese Rice Lager
* Bavaria Weiss

Acai; Banana;
Strawberry; Milk

Avocado; Red Berries;
Honey; Milk

Banana; Peanut Butter;
Chia Seeds; Milk

15/16€
18€
3¢
38€
4€
35€
490
4€
38¢€

4€

5€

3€

35 €

18/3¢€
28/60€

28€
28€

36/6€
39€

39€

7€

8 €

Natural Orange
Juice

Natural Juice of Passion
Fruit and Mango

Lemonade
Mint Lemonade

Mango Lemonade

Strawberry Lemonade

Passion Fruit Cocktail
with Madeira Rum

Strawberry Mojito with Rum
from Madeira Island

Classic Mojito
Caipirinha

Caipirona

(Caipirinha and Coronita)
Mimosa

Honua Breeze Mimosa

(Lime Juice and Blue Curacao)

Strawberry Mimosa

Honua Tiki Twist

(Passion Fruit, Blue Curagao and Ginger Beer)
Aperol Spritz

Rosé Sangria with
Red Berries

Glass of Burmester 10 Year
Old Port Wine

Glass of Vinho Verde

[Rosé Wine | White
Wine / Red Wine

VAT included at the current rate.

45 €

55€

45 €
5€

5€

5€&€

95 €

95 €

85€

8€

ne
65€
7€
7€

85€

75€

85 €

85 €

65€



